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Arra Road, Near Gallamandi, Naubasta, Kanpur 

FEES COMPONENTS 
ADMISSION FORM 

ADMISSION FEE (PRE PRIMERY TO CLASS V) 
ADMISSION FEE (CLASS VI TO CLASS VII) 

ADMISSION FEE (CLASS IX ) 
ADMISSION FEE ( CLASS X) 
ADMISSION FEE (CLASS XI) 
ADMISSION FEE (CLASS XII) 

TUTION FEES 
CLASS-PG 

CLASS-L.K.G. 

CLASS-K.G 

CLASS-1 

CLASS-I| 

CLASS-III 

CLASS-IV 

CLASS-V 

CLASS-VI 

J.D, Education Centre 

CLASS-VII 

CLASS-VIlI 

CLASS-IX 
CLASS-X 

CLASS-XI PCM 

CLASS-XI PCB 

Fee Structure 

CLASS XI COMMERCE & HUMANITIES 
CLASS-XIl PCM 

CLASS-X1 PCB 
CLASS-XII COMMERCE & HUMANITIES 

Total Amount Payable 
(2025-26) 

500 

3000 

4000 

5000 

7000 

7000 

10000 

20800 

22000 

23200 
27400 

28600 

29800 

30400 

31600 

32800 

34000 

35200 

38800 

40000 

44800 

47200 

40000 

44800 

47200 

40000 

Note: FEE IS CHARGED EVERY TWO MONTHIS, TOTAL FEE IS CHARGED iN SIK TIDAES lN ACABEMc, 
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